RBEPEHENL-FKR

NAGOYA SIGHTSEEING ROUTE BUS

NAGOYA SIGHTSEEING ROUTE BUS
g g Benefits of
- \ One-Day e

1
Pass ,@\ 5

Full view of
cityscape through
large windows

Substantial Wi-Fi
environment

=, -
-

characters created in celebration of
by the Nagoya " N
Y 8oy stations are indicated

m (] (] (]
’-‘,”— Enjoy sightseeing aboard
Check Me~guru services and spots along N agoya M e~ gu ru b us !
the routes for round trip at Nagoya!
5 Things You'll Love About Me~guru® S 0
64 ﬂ In-car announcement 5 Me~guru Bus
Omotenashi .
Bushotai® troupe With n‘umbe’rs!

4 HRE®

LHTRL Eﬁi’ﬁ !

= e

NAGOYA IEtA D, L ? ' Nagoya Castle East |
Free Wi-Fi K Shiyakusho(City Hall)
Nagoya Omotenashi Busho-Tai Lbnok 52 AR
i . — ZEERE. TRE
Windows of Me~guru bus Show the One-Day Pass to You can access to the Guide to facilities along the AERAR HRA

NAGOYA Free Wi-Fi service
aboard Me~guru bus.

extend almost to the roof top
for wide views of cityscape.

receive the benefits, including
discounts at facilities on the route.

route by the famous Nagoya
Omotenashi Bushotai® troupe

Special discounts available with
One-Day Pass are valid on the

day the Me~guru pass is used

Nagoya Specialty Nearby!
~ [ Restaurants [€) ~ @ Souvenir shops [&) Other perks

Spaghetti with spicy and thick sauce
WA 225729 E3Shikemichi bus stop

Marunouchi 1-chome, Naka-ku shop 22052-223-5510

Meitetsu Jingumae shop 22052-882-5262

One complimentary drink with order of spaghetti
(iced coffee, iced cafe au lait, cold milk, oolong tea, or
orange juice) *May not be used with other coupons.

WA 2598 ElChubu Electric Power MIRAI TOWER bus stop

B052-251-3795

10% discount at the 1F ALL DAY DINING
“Montmartre”

WA 225928 fiHirokoji-Fushimi bus stop
B052-212-1151

10% off food and beverages at “Genji”, “Dynasty”
and “In Place 3-3” *Excluding special seasons (Golden
Week, Obon, Christmas, Year-end and New Year, etc.)

WA 225908 filHirokoji-Fushimi bus stop
B052-231-8162

10% discount off lunch and dinner at casual dining restaurant
Jardin on the first floor *May not be used with other specials.
*Excluding special seasons (Obon, Christmas, Year-end and New Year, etc.)

WAV 2450 [ Toyota Commemorative Museum of
Industry and Technology bus stop ~ &052-551-6243

10% discount from account. *Not available when used with
other discount coupons or services. *Up to 5 persons per group

*Note that tickets without date stamps are invalid.

WA 225729 EdShikemichi bus stop

052-586-0392
Original souvenir is presented to guests.

WA 225729 E3Shikemichi bus stop

2052-551-6800
Egg sandwich set ¥900 (Incl. tax)—¥800 (Incl. tax)

Hitsumabushi

WAV 2B [iHirokoji-Sakae bus stop
Matsuzakaya Store (South Bldg. 10F) Z052-264-3825

Main Store 28052-671-8686

Jingu Store 2052-682-5598
Free ice cream or sorbet after meal.

Nagoya Cochin Chicken Cuisine
[Hirokoji-Sakae bus stop
2052-973-3000
Small gift to diners.

Miso-katsu Pork Cutlet| 5,Vyi{=8"2i5) Nagoya Specialty
WA 2 BEED MHirokoji-Sakae bus stop [eINagoya Station bus stop. B1F of Lucent Tower
() sakae LACHIC Shop 72052-269-7070 T052-564-7581
[ Sakae Matsuzakaya 2052-262-8830 10% discount off *Not available when used with other

discount coupons or services. *Maximum discount 2,000 yen
[Hirokoji-Sakae bus stop *This discount is not available with Donichieko Kippu tickets.
Sakae Cent Rise &@052-262-8810
EANagoya Castle bus stop
Kinshachi-Yokocho Shop 22052-231-8810

WAV 22572 [INagoya Station bus stop
Nagoya Station Esca Shop 2052-452-6500
Nagoya Station Meitetsu Z8052-563-7373

WAV S @) MHirokoji-Sakae bus stop
Main Shop Z2052-252-8810
Gift of original goods to all diners

MAP pC-3
[@Hirokoji-Sakae bus stop
Main Store Z052-241-5617

WAV 2@ EINagoya Castle bus stop
Kinshachi Yokocho &052-212-7488
One free drink per meal.

Toyota Commemorative Museum
of Industry and Technology
Museum Shop

WA ZA® il Toyota Commemorative Museum of
Industry and Technology bus stop  &052-551-6259

Sl 5% discount from merchandise prices * This offer is not valid
LIS for books or other merchandise to which discounts do not apply.

©)

Curry Udon Noodles

[MHirokoji-Sakae bus stop
Nishiki Shop &052-951-2588

[@Nagoya Station bus stop
Nagoya Station Esca Shop Z052-453-5516

Free topping (1 poached egg) with orders,
including curry udon

Spaghetti with spicy and thick sauce
MHirokoji-Sakae bus stop
BINO Sakae 2052-228-7676

[@INagoya Station bus stop
JR Nagoya Station Taikodori-guchi shop 22052-571-8625

¥100 discount for customers who order
spaghetti or pizza (one item per person)

P Nagoya Castle shop

WA A& FINagoya Castle bus stop
052-231-1655

Gift of original Nagoya goods included with
i purchases of 1,000 yen or more

LIS [Applicable shop] Front Gate Side Shop, Inner Garden
Shop, Nishinomaru Okura Johokan Museum Shop

Q@ Midland Square Outdoor

Observation Deck Sky Promenade
WA 2578 [INagoya Station bus stop
@052-527-8877
Discount off entry / Adults (aged 18 and above):
50| ¥800—¥500 Jr./Sr. high school students and
CLIELE seniors (aged 65 and above): ¥500—¥300
Elementary school students: ¥300—Free

\ Day pass to take the (C-758
City Center Loop Bus on days when the Me~guru Nagoya
& Sightse\eing Route Bus is in service.

Miso Udon Noodles
Toyota Commemorative Museum
of Industry and Technology

e

the Nagoya Castle
Promotion Association . and

) 1811 52 4 B

The Tokugawa Art Museum

*Contents of special discounts and benefits may change without prior notice.
*Please directly contact each shop for shop details. *See map on reverse side.

R=sFIL

Tourism promotion Division, Bureau of Tourism-Culture & Exchange, City of Nagoya /
Nagoya Sightseeing Route Bus Promotion Council / Nagoya Convention & Visitors Bureau

Information

In'Seryicegluesday to

At [ and [, buses arrive and leave from a single bus stop on the outbound (to
Nagoya Castle) and the return routes (to Nagoya Station). At EJ, there are
separate bus stops for the outbound (to Nagoya Castle) and return routes (to
Nagoya Station). Please take care not to get on the wrong bus.

FSPEAEN-FIKR

NAGOYA SIGHTSEEING ROUTE BUS

'Sunday

PRI i e boio Do [ Weekday service fime fablesusmmesmsmmress R
, a‘ 1 AR yE:::ye rh]/:;:gy N(gvﬂz ;:Jﬁv‘::;ga;i:ge I;Aeo"r:g:ry; 2 hf:(aiz)ary - :loiigzo?:; e(:lt:afltt:thll]:eL 1{: 9:30 | 10:00 | 10:30 | 11:00 | 11:30 | 12:30 | 13:30 | 14:30 | 15:00 | 15:30 | 16:00 | 16:30 | 17:00
e oo™ 9:38 | 10:08 | 10:38 | 11:08 | 11:38 | 12:38 | 13:38 | 14:38 | 15:08 | 15:38 | 16:08 | 16:38 | 17:08
n m a n a a Q 9 m m Noritake GardenWest | 9:41 | 10:11 | 10:41 | 11:11 | 11:41 | 12:41 | 13:41 | 14:41 | 15:11 | 15141 | 16111 | 16:41 | 17:14
HRIBIBIBIEIRIBIBIBIEIRIE Shikemichi 9:45 | 10:15 | 10:45 | 11:15 | 11:45 | 12:45 | 13:45 | 14:45 | 15:15 | 15:45 | 16:15 | 16:45 | 17:15
g2|ls g c;.; IEIE z gl|g slI5 Nagoya Castle 9:51 | 10:21 | 10:51 | 11:21 | 11:51 | 12:51 | 13:51 | 14:51 | 15:21 | 15:51 | 16:21 | 16:51 | 17:21
2 ; = = % g ‘i = § ol gn S e o) 9:55 | 10:25 | 10:55 | 11:25 | 11:55 | 12:55 | 13:55 | 14:55 | 15:25 | 15:55 | 16:25 | 16:55 | 17:25
SEHIEIEIRERIEIERE % I Tokuganaen, The kwoana | 10:07 | 10:37 | 11:07 | 11:37 | 12:07 | 13:07 | 14:07 | 15:07 | 15:37 | 16:07 | 16:37 | 17:07 | 17:37
HIHIE - % = § SIEINIE Cultural Path Futaba Museum| 10:14 | 10:44 | 11:14 | 11:44 | 12:14 | 13:114 | 14:14 | 15:14 | 15:44 | 16:14 | 16:44 | 17:14 | 17:44
= A4 g HIHIEIE Nagoya Gity Archives South | 10:18 | 10:48 | 11:18 | 11:48 | 12:18 | 13:18 | 14:18 | 15:18 | 15:48 | 16:18 | 16:48 | 17:18 | 17:48
g- = @9 : § 5 HIE R Towen | 10:22 | 10:52 | 11:22 | 11:52 | 12:22 | 13:22 | 14:22 | 15:22 | 15152 | 16:22 | 16:52 | 17:22 | 17:52
@ HIEIE 2112 % Z| |2 Hirokoji-Sakae 10:26 | 10:56 | 11:26 | 11:56 | 12:26 | 13:26 | 14:26 | 15:26 | 15:56 | 16:26 | 16:56 | 17:26 | 17:56
% HIENE {1 g Hirokoji-Fushimi | 10:30 | 11:00 | 11:30 | 12:00 | 12:30 | 13:30 | 14:30 | 15:30 | 16:00 | 16:30 | 17:00 | 17:30 | 18:00
= HNHIE EE L JUE UL Nagoya Castle 10:40 | 11:10 | 11:40 | 12:10 | 12:40 | 13:40 | 14:40 | 15:40 | 16:10 | 16:40 | 17:10 | 17:40
& é % 5.8 Shikemichi 10:44 | 11:14 | 11:44 | 12114 | 12:44 | 13:44 | 14:44 | 15:44 | 16:14 | 16:44 | 17:14 | 17:44
,F—Jhe T o ey St il perete o shote e and il ot s Noritake Garden | 10:51 | 11:21 [ 11:51 | 12:21 | 12:51 | 13:51 | 14:51 | 1551 | 16:21 | 16:51 | 17:21 | 17:51
B T = e 1055 | 11:25 | 1155 | 12:25 | 1255 | 1355 | 1455 | 1555 | 16:25 | 1655 | 17:25 | 1755 | §
Take care not to mistake the direction. adm?sissi%?-lutrg?gurist Nagoya Station Bus Terminal| 11:02 | 11:32 | 12:02 | 12:32 | 13:02 | 14:02 | 15:02 | 16:02 | 16:32 | 17:02 | 17:32 | 18:02 | 18:15

facilities shown in this

Bargain One-Day.of unlimited rides!
P pamphlet. Special perks
at Nagoya gourmet and

Me~guru One-Day Pass™ a
- . souvenir shops.

¥500 ¥250 =

Me~guru Pricing
Me~guru
One-Day Pass

Single Ride
Me~guru One-Day Pass Information

*Each ticket is valid for one person only. You can use it as many times as you like throughout the day.
*Valid only for Me~guru and C-758 buses.

*Please show the date stamp on the reverse side of your ticket to the conductor when boarding the bus.
*Available for purchase on the Me~guru Bus, Oasis 21 i Center, Kanayama Tourist Information Center,
and Transportation Bureau Service Centers (Nagoya Station, Kanayama Station, Sakae Station).

%

Information about riding the Nagoya Sightseeing Route Bus

*Weekend eco-tickets and one-day bus & subway combination tickets issued
by the Transportation Bureau can be used.

*The “manaca” IC card is also valid.

*Welfare railway tickets (senior’s pass etc.) are valid as well.

*Commuter passes and nagoya subway 24-hour tickets are not valid.

https://www.nagoya-info.jp/ [&] [& | https://www.nagoya-info.jp/ [u] [=]
en/useful/meguru/ v en/ ﬁ
= . -
BN 5 | (Reove coroeree [ 55
w w® ‘)

Contact Transportation Bureau, City of Nagoya (Joshin Office) -
infoorrrllgg = City Bus and Subway Telephone Information Center -« seeeneenees 052-522-0111
Tourism Promotion Division, Bureau of Tourism-Culture & Exchange, City of Nagoya----052-972-2425

*The information shown here is current as of June 9, 2022.
*The information in this brochure is subject to change without notice.
*Please contact each facility or store for information on operating hours and closing dates/times.

(2022.6)

B6800660000000BE0 | BA6008680000A0AB80

Bus Stop Saturday/Sunday/Holiday service time table us deparsat 2000 minutes intervats)  oure
Nagoya Sta. (bus stop No.11)| 9:30| 9:50[10:10{10:30{10:50{11:10{11:30(12:00 |12:30(13:00{13:30{14:00{14:30 |15:00 |15:30|16:00|16:30{17:00
O e o™ 9:38| 9:58(10:18(10:38|10:58|11:18(11:38(12:08(12:38|13:08|13:3814:08 14:38|15:08|15:38| 16:08 |16:3817:08

Noritake Garden West | 9:41(10:01(10:21 [10:41(11:01 [11:2111:41 [12:11 [12:41 [13:11[13:41|14:11 [14:41|15:11 [15:41|16:11 [16:41 [17:11

Shikemichi 9:45(10:05(10:25(10:45|11:05|11:2511:45[12:15(12:45(13:15|13:4514:1514:45|15:15|15:45|16:15 16:45[17:15
Nagoya Castle 9:51(10:11[10:31(10:51 [11:1111:31 [11:51|12:21 [12:51 [13:21|13:51 [14:2114:51[15:21 [15:51 [16:21 [16:51 | 17:21

s ceste e | 9:55[10:1510:35[10:55|11:15[11:35|11:55|12:25|12:55|13:25|13:55 |14:25|14:55 |15:25|15:55 | 16:25|16:5517:25
e oo Lo 110:07 [10:27 |10:47 |11:07 | 11:27 |11:4712:07|12:37 13:07 | 13:37 | 14:07 |14:37 |15:07 |15:37 |16:07 | 16:37 |17:07|17:37
Cultural Path Futaba Museun |10:1410:34 [10:54 | 11:14[11:34|11:54 [12:14(12:44 [13:14|13:44 [14:14 14:44|15:14 15:44|16:14 | 16:44 |17:14[17:44
Nagoya City Archives Soutn [10:1810:38 [10:58|11:18|11:38|11:5812:18|12:48|13:18|13:48|14:18|14:48|15:18|15:48|16:18|16:4817:1817:48

O e pover  110:22[10:42(11:02(11:22(11:42[12:02|12:22[12:52 [13:22|13:52|14:22| 14:52 [15:22|15:52 (16:22| 16:52|17:22|17:52

Hirokoji-Sakae | 10:26(10:46 [11:06|11:26 11:46|12:06|12:26|12:56 |13:26 |13:56 [14:26 | 14:56|15:26 |15:56 | 16:26 | 16:56 |17:26|17:56
Hirokoji-Fushimi  {10:30{10:50 [11:10{11:30{11:50{12:10{12:30{13:00 |13:3014:00{14:30{15:00{15:30 |16:00 |16:3017:00|17:30{18:00
NagoyaCastle  |10:40{11:00(11:20(11:40(12:00(12:20|12:40|13:10|13:4014:10|14:40[15:10|15:40|16:10|16:4017:10 {17:40
Shikemichi 10:44(11:04 [11:24|11:44 [12:04|12:24 [12:44(13:1413:44|14:14|14:44 |15:14 | 15:44 [16:14(16:4417:14|17:44
Noritake Garden  [10:51|11:11[11:31[11:51 [12:11 [12:31(12:51 |13:2113:51 [14:21(14:51 [15:21|15:51 |16:21 [16:51 | 17:21 [17:51
sy and toctmoloay | 10:55(11:15[11:3511:55[12:15|12:35(12:55|13:25|13:55 | 14:25| 14:55|15:25 |15:55|16:25 [16:55|17:25 [17:55| ¢
Nagoya Station Bus Terminal|11:02|11:22(11:42|12:0212:22(12:42[13:02|13:32|14:02| 14:3215:02(15:32|16:02|16:32|17:02| 17:32|18:02(18:15

*Buses are operated with the holiday time schedule from Aug. 13 through Aug. 15.



